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БЛАНК ОТВЕТОВ

ДАННЫЕ УЧАСТНИКА:
	Название олимпиады 
	«Понятие о числе»

	ФИО участника
	

	Учебное заведение, город 
	

	ФИО преподавателя-наставника
	

	e-mail преподавателя-наставника
	



ОТВЕТЫ:
	Номер задания
	

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	

	6
	

	7
	

	8
	



Заполненный БЛАНК ОТВЕТОВ необходимо отправить на электронный адрес: ruskot_ru@mail.ru
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